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FPDR Director's Calendar 
July 2022 

 
 
July 1, 2022 Friday 

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  FPDR Managers Meeting 
 
July 4, 2022 Monday 

All Day  Independence Day 
 
July 5, 2022 Tuesday 

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
1:30 PM - 2:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 

 
July 6, 2022 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
2:00 PM - 2:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
2:30 PM - 3:00 PM  Providence MCO 

 
July 7, 2022 Thursday 

10:00 AM - 11:30 AM  Litigation Review 
11:30 AM - 1:00 PM  Bureau Directors Monthly Meeting 
2:00 PM - 2:30 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
July 8, 2022 Friday 

All Day  No Meetings 
 
July 11, 2022 Monday 

2:00 PM - 3:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
 
July 12, 2022 Tuesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:30 AM - 11:00 AM  Office Move Logistics 
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
2:30 PM - 3:00 PM  Building Management 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 

 
July 13, 2022 Wednesday 

8:00 AM - 1:00 PM  Out of Office 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
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July 14, 2022 Thursday 

3:00 PM - 3:30 PM  Paris Hall - Procurement 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 

 
July 15, 2022 Friday 

10:15 AM - 10:45 AM  Commissioner Hardesty 
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
July 18, 2022 Monday 

9:00 AM - 9:30 AM  Hyphn punch walk FPDR Harrison 250 
9:30 AM - 10:30 AM  FPDR suite 250 staff tour #2 
10:30 AM - 11:00 AM FPDR Staff walk 450 with VGS prior to move 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
July 19, 2022 Tuesday 

9:30 AM - 11:30 AM  BHR Executive Session w/ Mayor Wheeler and Commissioners 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 

 
July 20, 2022 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
July 21, 2022 Thursday 

8:00 AM - 1:00 PM  Out of Office 
4:00 PM - 5:15 PM  Western States Center Local Government Cohort Meeting #2 

 
July 22, 2022 Friday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  PERS Board Meeting 
 
July 25, 2022 Monday 

2:00 PM - 2:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
 
July 26, 2022 Tuesday 

1:00 PM - 2:30 PM  FPDR Board of Trustees Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 

 
July 27, 2022 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  FPDR All Bureau Meeting -- Microsoft Teams Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
July 28, 2022 Thursday 

11:00 AM - 11:30 AM  Office Move Logistics 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Bureau Director Interviews for Transformation Planning 
3:00 PM - 3:30 PM  Michael Jordan CAO 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 


